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Event-No. 19

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 1

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Henriette Yong Klogborg
Katrine Mgller Kjeldsen
Rikke Vagtborg Jensen
Alberte Sommerlund Peders
Tilda Joelsson

Victoria Macartney
Johanna Seidel

Nanna Howlett

Hanna Schou Kirkeby
Emma Funck

Heat 2

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Charlotte Tenhagen
Ilva Louise Bachmann
Mimmi Johansson

Julia Stenstrom

Kristine la Cour Hjelholt
Maike Studt

Michelle Nguyen

Cecilie Christensen
Vanda Alfredsson
Isabel Donath

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Telma Maltesjo
Alexa Ponitzsch
Mia Kriiger

Emilia Cokalic
Evelina Hakansson
Emmy Nordstrom
Josephine Fleck
Enya Holgersson
Isabell Rogosch
Maja Svensson

Heat 4

LooNOTUThWNHO

Isabella Bach

Sara Kjellnas

Stine Saaby Schmidt
Emma Andersson
Emily Langer

Julise Llupa

Thilde Timmermand
Sofia Ingeberg

Moa Olofsson
Katarina Holse

Heat 5

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Madelene Tobar
Caroline Worrell
Charlotte Amalie Jensen
Natascha Holm Byskov
Johanna Mohr

Anna Funck

Tine Thesbjerg

Annika Hoffmann
Lovisa Forsgren

Rikke Sgrensen

Heat 6

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Amalia Degler

Mia Delfs

Anne Almvig
Cathrine Sgrensen
Matilda Engstrém
Luca Isa Gorzolla
Marie Bischoff
Mara Wagner

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998
1999

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
GER

GER
GER
SWE
SWE
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
GER

SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
GER
SWE

DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN

SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN

SWE
GER
DEN
DEN
SWE
GER
GER
GER

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Simsallskapet Delfin

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

LSV Delphin 1990

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002
Klippans Simsallskap
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Kristianstads SLS

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simsallskapet Delfin

Harzer Schwimmverein 2002

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SV Merseburg

Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap
Simsallskapet Delfin

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Osby Simsallskap

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)
Katrineholms Simsallskap

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV Freiberg (TW)
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Odder IGF

Osby Simsallskap
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Klippans Simsallskap
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Holstebro Svgmme Club
Preetzer TSV

SV Neptun Kiel

NNGU - Team Blaabjerg
Preetzer TSV

Simklubben Triton

Aars Svgmmeklub

Simklubben Triton

SV Neptun Kiel

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Aars Svgmmeklub

Klippans Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Kaltenkirchener TS

01:15.68
01:00.29
00:58.74
00:53.23
00:51.94
00:52.19
00:55.00
00:59.19
01:01.76

00:50.70
00:50.00
00:46.75
00:46.24
00:45.13
00:45.76
00:46.49
00:46.80
00:50.13
00:51.00

00:44.66
00:43.03
00:42.08
00:40.99
00:40.37
00:40.82
00:41.94
00:42.52
00:44.31
00:44.97

00:39.43
00:38.70
00:38.54
00:36.69
00:35.48
00:35.71
00:37.76
00:38.66
00:39.09
00:40.10

00:54.47
00:56.68

00:44.81
01:33.80
00:46.06
00:41.76
00:42.76

00:44.94
00:41.03
00:40.99
00:40.15
00:40.56
00:41.00
00:43.67
00:47.41
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Event-No. 19

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 7

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Lilly von der Reith

Nina Peuker

Vera Veronica Jervidalo
Sarah Bryld Jensen
Ester Helth Mgller

Alee Mohammed

Kalee Mohammed

Lene John

Pia Péttrich

Jannie Eickhardt

Heat 8

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Ida Kroon

Kajsa Gustavsson

Elsa Assarsson

Maria Mgller Glargaard
Cecilie Tommerup Sgrensen
Theresa Freytag

Laura Mathilde Hansen
Felicia Jartelius

Andrea Prai

Emma Jgrgensen

Heat 9

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Simone Karlsson
Clara Thomasson
Stephanie Kretschmar
Sara Stenberg

Ida Sandwéng

Moa Nilsson

Agnes Cato

Josefine Arvidsson
Daniella Horvath
Sofia Bekken

Heat 10

LooNOTUThWNHO

Antonia Schierloh
Saskia Wehebrink
Klara Tenhagen
Louise Xia Klogborg
Nicole Schmid

Anne Sofie Thrane
Ane Wildenschild
Julie Illeborg Jensen
Tilda Alfredsson

Heat 11

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Sarah Borner

Annika Dauer

Cornelia Forsgren

Julie Henriksen

Gabriella Henriksson
Rikke Vestergaard Hansen
Sarah Schumann

Lea Martin

Mai Heilmann

Camilla Heide Nielsen

Heat 12

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Sarah Sejr Aagaard
Ellen Torkelsson

Sofie West

Alexandra Gridtschin
Anna Rabis

Helena Rosendahl Bach
Ebba Hultgren

Freja Maack Lykke
Wilma Ohlsson

Lisa Marie Just

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

GER
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
GER
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN

SWE
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE

GER
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN

DEN
SWE
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
GER

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SVV Plauen (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Landskrona Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Simklubben Triton
Landskrona Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Osby Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Varberg Sim

SV Neptun Kiel
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld
LSV Delphin 1990

Holstebro Svgmme Club
SVV Plauen (TW)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simsallskapet Delfin

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Simklubben Triton

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Klippans Simsallskap

Holstebro Svgmme Club

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Farum Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

00:39.81
00:38.98
00:38.45
00:38.17
00:37.40
00:38.06
00:38.28
00:38.52
00:39.24
00:39.85

00:36.99
00:36.65
00:36.51
00:36.00
00:35.08
00:35.15
00:36.41
00:36.64
00:36.85
00:37.29

00:34.77
00:34.06
00:33.17
00:32.96
00:29.85
00:31.91
00:32.99
00:33.66
00:34.61
00:34.78

00:44.60
00:40.29
00:39.66
00:39.54
00:39.30
00:39.51
00:39.64
00:40.23
00:42.05

00:38.28
00:37.32
00:37.00
00:36.69
00:35.32
00:35.94
00:36.80
00:37.02
00:37.93
00:38.34

00:35.08
00:34.78
00:34.47
00:33.04
00:31.79
00:32.70
00:33.20
00:34.77
00:35.06
00:35.11
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Event-No. 19

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 13

vooNOTUVThWNHO

Kim-Nathalie Graumann
Lea Zechner

Aimeé Lindner

Meike Glau

Maite Grabowski
Alexandra Penzold
Emma Johannesson
Maria Dahlén

Kathrine R. Jensen
Freya Tilsted Falden

Heat 14

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Charlotte GroB
Nadine Westermann
Hanna Sophie Wirth
Vanessa Kreusel
Theresa Lindner
Tilda Conradsson
Laura Gratz

Emma F. Sgrensen
Lea Mohr

Sissel L. Madsen

Heat 15

LooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Vicky Rohde

Stefanie Franke

Sissy RoBler

Frida Frydendal
Jasmin Bahr

Simone H. Lauridsen
Pauline Klose

Hanna Olsson

Laura Mathilde Elkjeer
Alice Edfast

Heat 16

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Madeleine Grénberg
Sophie Fischer

Vibe Tofte Jgrgensen
Miranda Orajarvi

Kim Losensky

Anna C. Lange
Elisabeth Grosel

My Rydgren

Emilie Buurgaard Westh
Matilda Holse

Heat 17

vooNOTUVThWNHO

Jacqueline Kaupe
Hannah Simon
Simone Glevitzky
Luise Giinther
Luise Zechner
Miriam Ahmed

Heat 18

ooNoOTUVTDhWNHO

Ebba Persson

Pia Wolfl

Cynthia Franke

Kirstine Lykke Sgrensen
Lise Bak

Sophie Aschenborn
Ulrike Blittner

Isabelle Stratmann
Samantha Schaps
Anne Nielsen

1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999

1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998

1993
1994
1997
1996
1997
1996

1997
1995
1997
1997
1993
1997
1995
1993
1995
1996

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
DEN

DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
SWE

SWE
GER
DEN
SWE
GER
DEN
GER
SWE
DEN
DEN

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

SWE
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN

Hamburger SC

SV Merseburg

LSV Delphin 1990
LSV Delphin 1990
Kaltenkirchener TS
SVV Plauen (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Klippans Simsallskap
Aars Svgmmeklub
Aars Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
Kaltenkirchener TS

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SVV Plauen (TW)

Varberg Sim

TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Aarhus Idraetsforening Af 1900
Preetzer TSV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Svgmmeklubben Tempo
ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW)
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
SSV 70 Halle Neustadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)
Kristianstads SLS
Svgmmeklubben Tempo
Simsallskapet Delfin

Simklubben Triton

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Rgnne Svgmme Klub

Osby Simsallskap

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Landskrona Simsallskap
Farum Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub

Kaltenkirchener TS
Hamburger SC

LSV Delphin 1990
Chemnitzer PSV (TW)
SV Merseburg
Hamburger SC

Simsallskapet Delfin

Chemnitzer PSV (TW)

LSV Delphin 1990

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Kaltenkirchener TS

Hamburger SC

Aars Svgmmeklub

00:39.13
00:38.77
00:38.59
00:38.31
00:37.81
00:37.99
00:38.51
00:38.66
00:38.99
00:41.75

00:37.25
00:37.01
00:36.28
00:35.81
00:35.39
00:35.73
00:36.06
00:36.74
00:37.11
00:37.50

00:34.78
00:34.00
00:33.53
00:31.94
00:31.92
00:31.93
00:32.52
00:33.64
00:34.17
00:35.04

00:31.39
00:30.71
00:30.51
00:30.07
00:29.18
00:30.06
00:30.17
00:30.61
00:30.74
00:31.62

00:40.49
00:39.38
00:38.10
00:38.38
00:39.83
00:42.00

00:37.31
00:36.50
00:36.24
00:36.07
00:35.77
00:36.03
00:36.20
00:36.27
00:37.00
00:37.31
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Event-No. 19

50m Butterfly Women
Heat 19

vooNoOTUVThWNHO

Ann-Kathrin Fischer
Klara Andersson
Maja Jensen
Charlotte Jensen
Louise Sofie Jensen
Julia Falck-Saunders
Josefin Saurich
Sylvia Gorzolla
Theresa Albers
Sarah Girrleit

Heat 20

ooNOTUVTDhWNHO

Diana Schneider
Marie Hanson

Annie Lindstrém
Clara Vater

Marie Voigt Lauridsen
Mathilda Gardesmed
Sidse Kehlet

Fanny Andersson
Linnea Kobel
Benedicte Balslev

1997
1997
1997
1994
1994
1996
1997
1996
1992
1997

1987
1997
1996
1997
1995
1994
1996
1997
1996
1997

GER
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE

SV Hof 1911 (TW)
Simsallskapet Delfin

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Aars Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Simklubben Triton

SV Zwickau 04 (TW)

SSV Freiberg (TW)

TSV RW Niebiill

SSV 70 Halle Neustadt

SV Hof 1911 (TW)
Simklubben Triton
Kristianstads SLS
Landskrona Simsallskap
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Varberg Sim

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Varberg Sim

Varberg Sim

00:34.90
00:34.62
00:33.62
00:33.47
00:32.77
00:32.81
00:33.55
00:34.00
00:34.76
00:35.00

00:32.20
00:30.21
00:28.42
00:28.35
00:27.62
00:28.01
00:28.42
00:29.54
00:32.02
00:32.27
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